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NOTIFICATION - 02 

Allotment List-01 Open Elective Courses (4th Sem. Academic Session 2021-22) 

 
It is for the information of all concerned that on the basis of the Average SGPA of the 1st 
and 2nd Semesters/ percentage of UG/ preferences of the applicants as given in the 
Application Form, the allotment of the Departments for the Open Elective has been made 
and the Allotment List-01 has been uploaded on the University Website. 
 
Applicants shown as "No Vacancy in Preferred Deptts." are advised to submit their 
fresh preferences, at least three, through the link given below upto 05-04-2023 
positively, after that no application will be accepted.  
 

https://forms.gle/w11KSHrdY9bTN4Sq6 
 

Students who have been allotted Departments for Open Elective are advised to get 
themselves admitted in the respective Department earliest by 05-04-2023.  
 
The Head of the Parent Department(s) shall ensure that all the students of their 
Departments, who have been allotted the Department/Centre for Open Elective, get 
themselves registered for admission within the prescribed dates.   
 
Allotment List-02 for left out applicants shall be uploaded on the University Website on 
06-04-2023, afternoon. 

        
 
 
 

Deputy Registrar  
(Academic Affairs) 

No.DAA/23/25-64 
Dated: 03/04/2023 
 
 
Enclosure: Allotment List-01 Open Elective (4th Sem.- Academic Session 2021-22) 
 
Copy to:  

1) The Special Secretary to the Vice-Chancellor, for the information of the Vice-Chancellor.  
2) Sr. P.A. to Dean Academic Affairs for information of the DAA.  
3) All Heads/Directors of the Teaching Departments/Centers for information and necessary action.  
4) Sr. P.A to the Controller of Examination for the information of the COE. 
5) Guard File 



 Allotment List-01 Open Elective 4th Semester (Academic Session 2021-22)

1

2

3

Reg-No Rank Name of Applicant Parentage Deptt. Presently Studying %age 

UG 

Avg. 

SGPA

Allot-Deptt

OE04-1007 1 ANJALI SHARMA RAM KUMAR KHAJURIA Biotechnology 87.27 9.475 Human Genetics

OE04-264 2 Shalini Rasgotra Mohinder Kumar Physics 92.72 9.42 The Business School

OE04-819 3 Akash Kumar Mohinder Pal Journalism & Media 

Studies

71.15 9.375 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-1069 4 Ivrandeep kour Mohinder singh Biotechnology 89 9.355 Environmental Sciences

OE04-20 5 Shivani Sharma sh. Madan Lal Physical Education 82.59 9.315 Museology

OE04-55 6 Priya sharma Sh Naresh kumar Physical Education 83.4 9.19 Environmental Sciences

OE04-49 7 Ankita sharma Sh. Hans Raj Physical Education 82 9.19 Museology

OE04-608 8 Ananya Singh Dr. Ashutosh kr Singh Biotechnology 87 9.185 Environmental Sciences

OE04-1154 9 Sumneet kour Daljit singh BioChemistry 82 9.185 Human Genetics

OE04-564 10 Anshika kalothia Indian Biotechnology 77.9 9.165 Human Genetics

OE04-504 11 Vanshika Gupta Mr. Rajeev Gupta The Business School 7.939 9.145 Psychology

OE04-73 12 Ishan gupta Rajesh Gupta Physical Education 78.75 9.125 Buddhist Studies

OE04-431 13 Zoya Masood Masood Javed Biotechnology 83.9 9.105 Human Genetics

OE04-356 14 Kajal Sharma Subash chander Mathematics 85.27 9.1 Buddhist Studies

OE04-1133 15 Komal sharma Anant ram sharma Biotechnology 85.75 9.085 Human Genetics

OE04-525 16 Awantika Gupta Rakesh Gupta The Business School 74.6 9.085 SHTM

OE04-253 17 Samyia Anand Manoj Kumar Anand Botany 89.39 9.08 School of Biotechnology

OE04-1191 18 Anjali Choudhary Gulab Singh The Business School 68 9.055 Psychology

OE04-591 19 Reedhima Bakshi Kuldeep Kumar Bakshi ICccR & HRM 71.2 9.035 SHTM

OE04-553 20 Mridu Magotra Virinder Kumar The Business School 73.48 9.025 History

OE04-804 21 Jhanshi verma Jatinder Kumar/Anjli Devi Microbiology 81.6 9.005 Psychology

OE04-329 22 SAHIL WASSAN GULZARI LAL Zoology 90.48 9 Geography

OE04-64 23 Ashray Sharma Naresh Kumar Zoology 89.33 9 School of Biotechnology

OE04-789 24 Jasleen kour Dharminder singh Geography 89.09 9 Buddhist Studies

OE04-624 25 Samriti Sharma SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA- 

ARCHANA SHARMA 

Physics 89.08 9 Buddhist Studies

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDENTS:

Applicants who have been allotted Open Elective  in LIST-01  are advised to get themselves admitted immediately in 

their allotted Department. 

Applicants shown "NO VACANCY In Pref. Deptts." are to submit fresh preferences, at least 03, through the link given in 

the Notification-02 upto 05-04-2023, after that no application will be accepted.

Allotment List-02 as per Rank / Preferences shall be uploaded on the University Website on 06-04-2023,  afternoon. 
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OE04-332 26 MOHD SARFRAZ 

CHOUDHARY

SADIQ ALI Zoology 88.06 9 DSRS

OE04-236 27 Hadya Ji Fida Mohd. Qureshi Zoology 87.84 9 School of Biotechnology

OE04-246 28 Akshita Sharma Suresh Kumar Sharma Zoology 87.5 9 Political Science

OE04-198 29 KIBRIYA KHAN BAWA KHAN Zoology 86.96 9 History

OE04-61 30 Manvika Bamba Gurjesh Kumar History 85.57 9 Buddhist Studies

OE04-637 31 Bhavna Sharma Ashok Kumar Sharma Rural Development 84 9 Psychology

OE04-23 32 Shamli choudhary Sh. Tilak Raj Physical Education 82.9 9 Museology

OE04-111 33 Priya Kumari Sh. Sita Ram Physical Education 82.7 9 Museology

OE04-58 34 Aman sudan Harish chander Physical Education 81.43 9 Museology

OE04-150 35 Swarn Lata Surinder singh Physical Education 80.43 9 Museology

OE04-33 36 Kanchan Devi Sh Krishan lal Physical Education 77.2 9 Museology

OE04-99 37 Shilpa Devi Sh. Hari pal Sanskrit 74.87 9 Dogri

OE04-1063 38 Sohany  Verma Chaman lal Statistics 70.33 9 Economics

OE04-954 39 Bharti thakur Hemraj Journalism & Media 

Studies

59.7 9 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-447 40 Anshika Aggarwal Ajay Aggarwal Chemistry 94.55 8.98 The Business School

OE04-498 41 Soham Gupta Mr. Kunal Gupta and Mrs. 

Jyoti Gupta

The Business School 82 8.96 Psychology

OE04-589 42 Savi jain Rahul jain The Business School 80.75 8.94 SHTM

OE04-434 43 Shruti Sharma Girdhari Lal Sharma Biotechnology 80.72 8.94 Human Genetics

OE04-12 44 Abhishek Singh Rajinder Singh Physical Education 79.406 8.94 Environmental Sciences

OE04-252 45 Udhay Sharma Roshan Lal Botany 82.97 8.92 School of Biotechnology

OE04-502 46 Rohit Singh Ved Raj Chemistry 90.06 8.915 Buddhist Studies

OE04-915 47 Palak Rajinder kohli Commerce 89 8.915 The Business School

OE04-284 48 Asiya ferdous Shamsher Ahmed Khan Zoology 88.15 8.915 Geography

OE04-836 49 Purvi Rajesh Gupta Chemistry 87.19 8.915 History

OE04-37 50 Dhristy chadha Sunil chadha Commerce 85.2 8.915 History
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OE04-415 51 Deeksha Manhas Sh. Surinder singh. Botany 84.9 8.915 Buddhist Studies

OE04-255 52 Simran Atri Vivek Raman Zoology 84.52 8.915 School of Biotechnology

OE04-121 53 Tanishq Kour Balvinder Singh Zoology 84.5 8.915 History

OE04-952 54 Sneha Sharma Madan lal Human Genetics 75.7 8.915 Psychology

OE04-625 55 Shruti sharma Sanjay kumar Human Genetics 74.5 8.915 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-75 56 Vikas Sharma Om prakash Physical Education 80.12 8.88 Environmental Sciences

OE04-165 57 Rajan Sharma Sat Paul Sharma Physical Education 79.71 8.88 Applied Geology

OE04-17 58 Ankush sharma Romesh lal Physical Education 76.93 8.88 Environmental Sciences

OE04-708 59 Himanshu Vaid Ravi Kumar Vaid The Business School 83.8 8.88 SHTM

OE04-368 60 Muskaan Puri Mr Rakesh Puri The Business School 81.75 8.88 Commerce

OE04-350 61 Ashleen Kour  D/O Kuldeep Singh Zoology 86.97 8.875 Political Science

OE04-143 62 Ganga Devi Omkar sharma Political Science 82.84 8.875 Environmental Sciences

OE04-35 63 Hasna chib Sh Sikander singh Physical Education 79.6 8.875 Museology

OE04-59 64 Attul Sharma Subash Chander Physical Education 79.12 8.875 Environmental Sciences

OE04-25 65 ANKUSH SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA Physical Education 78.65 8.875 Museology

OE04-159 66 Mehak Sharma Romesh Kumar Home Science 78.3 8.875 Psychology

OE04-593 67 Nishtha Jamwal Rajesh Singh Philosophy 73.15 8.875 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-324 68 Mohammad Sami Abdul Subhan Rural Development 72.62 8.875 Psychology

OE04-602 69 Pakiza Manzoor Manzoor Ahmed Philosophy 71.192 8.875 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-365 70 Akshita Lt. Sh Raj Kumar The Business School 86.45 8.855 SHTM

OE04-812 71 Tanish Gupta Rajesh Gupta The Business School 79 8.855 Commerce

OE04-1105 72 Radhu abrol Mr. Jyoti Parkash Abrol. 

Mrs Reemi Abrol

The Business School 83.8 8.85 Commerce

OE04-582 73 Kriti Gupta Sunil Gupta The Business School 80.44 8.85 SHTM

OE04-29 74 Eram Nawaz Khan Shah Nawaz Khan Urdu 92.9 8.84 Pahari

OE04-996 75 Ritika Bhatia Sandeep Bhatia Chemistry 87.96 8.835 Buddhist Studies
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OE04-1045 76 Himanshi Khajuria Ganesh Datt Khajuria Chemistry 86.61 8.835 Buddhist Studies

OE04-835 77 GAGANDEEP SINGH GURDYAL SINGH Physics 86.5 8.835 DSRS

OE04-122 78 Radhika Vijay kumar Physics 83.78 8.835 Buddhist Studies

OE04-814 79 Shubanghi suri Harash Kumar suri Statistics 82 8.835 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-40 80 Mehnaza Akhter Mohd Shafi Shan Urdu 78.57 8.835 Buddhist Studies

OE04-10 81 Shivani Rajput Smt.Usha Devi and 

Sh.Gurmail singh

Statistics 77.5 8.835 Economics

OE04-1016 82 Lakshmi Gurung Dil Bahadur Gurung Commerce 87.24 8.83 Education

OE04-11 83 Madhav sharma Pawan Sharma Physical Education 80.78 8.815 The Business School

OE04-790 84 Samiksha kapahi Rakesh Kapahi Physical Education 80.53 8.815 Education

OE04-129 85 Shikha Gupta Sh.Darshan kumar Physical Education 78.4 8.815 Museology

OE04-592 86 Pallvi Jamwal Rajinder Singh Jamwal ICccR & HRM 7.5 8.815 SHTM

OE04-881 87 Akshat Mahajan Anil Gupta The Business School 74.95 8.795 SHTM

OE04-500 88 Kritma sharma Rakesh Kumar The Business School 73.7 8.795 SHTM

OE04-1003 89 Sonam Sharma Pawan Kumar- Sushma 

Sharma 

Environmental Sciences 87.69 8.79 Home Science

OE04-285 90 Rashi bhat Bushan lal bhat Zoology 87.33 8.79 Geography

OE04-655 91 Arshi Gupta Manmohan Gupta Electronics 85.27 8.79 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-421 92 Falgun Mahajan Sh. Joginder Mahajan Computer Sc. & IT 69 8.755 Mathematics

OE04-1089 93 Simrat Kour Manjeet Singh Geography 89.06 8.75 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-424 94 Amandeep Singh Jasvir Singh Physics 88.1 8.75 DSRS

OE04-1109 95 Akriti Sharma Pawan Kumar Sharma Chemistry 86.3 8.75 Buddhist Studies

OE04-44 96 Smriti Sharma Omakr Nath Physics 85.9 8.75 Environmental Sciences

OE04-1023 97 Kajol Mankotia Baldev Singh Geography 85.21 8.75 Buddhist Studies

OE04-1203 98 Ashiana Mehtab Malik Geography 85.05 8.75 Sociology

OE04-308 99 Sonali Sharma Sh. Yog Raj Sharma and 

Smt. Santosh Devi

Zoology 81.64 8.75 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-47 100 Nusrat Banoo Shabir Ahmed Urdu 81.1 8.75 Buddhist Studies
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OE04-828 101 Sakshi Devi Vid Lal Geography 79.24 8.75 Buddhist Studies

OE04-51 102 BABER IRSHAD TRAK IRSHAD AHMAD TRAK Physical Education 76.43 8.75 SHTM

OE04-321 103 Ankita Kralia Parvesh Kumar Commerce 76.4 8.75 Commerce

OE04-184 104 Mohd Iqbal mir Talib Hussain Urdu 75.038 8.75 Pahari

OE04-912 105 Abhinoor kour Amarjit Singh Statistics 74.96 8.75 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-658 106 Tenzin Jampel TSERING PALGEY Philosophy 69 8.75 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-585 107 Sahil sharma S/O_Sh.Shakti Kumar & 

Smt.Darshna Devi

Philosophy 63.84 8.75 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-1050 108 Aditi Bala khajuria Dhan Raj Khajuria Environmental Sciences 83.78 8.725 History

OE04-435 109 mansi rajput Yog raj singh  and Sandhya 

kumari

Biotechnology 79.6 8.72 Human Genetics

OE04-418 110 Gazala Latief Mohd. Latief Itoo Zoology 87.21 8.705 School of Biotechnology

OE04-104 111 lakshmi sharma shashi kumar BioChemistry 77.3 8.7 Zoology

OE04-768 112 Abhijit pandey Shivmurti Pandey Biotechnology 62.44 8.695 Human Genetics

OE04-30 113 Sourav sharma Suresh sharma Physical Education 78.12 8.69 Environmental Sciences

OE04-50 114 Labh Singh Sher Singh Physical Education 77.531 8.69 Environmental Sciences

OE04-14 115 Stanzin gurmet Tsering angchok Physical Education 50.6 8.69 Buddhist Studies

OE04-594 116 Jhanvi Heera Vinay Kumar ICccR & HRM 6.95 8.69 SHTM

OE04-483 117 Madhu Bala Dev Raj Rana The Business School 67.8 8.675 Psychology

OE04-1038 118 Sunaina Radhey Ram Physics 86.57 8.67 Computer Sc. & IT

OE04-254 119 SAKSHI SAINI YASH PAUL Botany 86.18 8.67 School of Biotechnology

OE04-130 120 NIVEDIKA BHARAT SINGH Zoology 85.45 8.67 Geography

OE04-674 121 Danish Sharma Kushib Kumar Sharma Geography 83.33 8.67 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-81 122 Razaq Ahmed Abdul Ghani Urdu 77.1 8.67 Pahari

OE04-76 123 Mehak Gupta Subash Chander Chemistry 92.39 8.665 Psychology

OE04-561 124 Shalli Bogal Dhyan singh Physics 86.51 8.665 Buddhist Studies

OE04-265 125 Simran Gupta  Sanjay Gupta Physics 84.78 8.665 The Business School

Page 5 of 35



 Allotment List-01 Open Elective 4th Semester (Academic Session 2021-22)

1

2

3

Reg-No Rank Name of Applicant Parentage Deptt. Presently Studying %age 

UG 

Avg. 

SGPA

Allot-Deptt

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDENTS:

Applicants who have been allotted Open Elective  in LIST-01  are advised to get themselves admitted immediately in 

their allotted Department. 

Applicants shown "NO VACANCY In Pref. Deptts." are to submit fresh preferences, at least 03, through the link given in 

the Notification-02 upto 05-04-2023, after that no application will be accepted.

Allotment List-02 as per Rank / Preferences shall be uploaded on the University Website on 06-04-2023,  afternoon. 

OE04-1004 126 KRITIKA SHARMA KISHOR KUMAR & VIJAY 

KUMARI

Environmental Sciences 83.39 8.665 Home Science

OE04-808 127 Gurleen Kour Amolak Singh Statistics 81.24 8.665 Economics

OE04-232 128 Sapna Devi Mr. Payar Singh Computer Sc. & IT 78.8 8.665 SHTM

OE04-547 129 Haleema Bano Ghulam Hussain wani Urdu 74 8.665 Gojri

OE04-508 130 Jamil ahmed Mir hussain Urdu 68.8 8.665 History

OE04-546 131 Bhanu Pratap Singh 78.5 Biotechnology 71.18 8.655 Human Genetics

OE04-627 132 Ratnesh jain Konik jain ICccR & HRM 8.51 8.655 SHTM

OE04-488 133 Pushpendra pratap 

singh

Surendra bahadur singh Biotechnology 61.86 8.64 Human Genetics

OE04-803 134 Vishesh thakur Khajur singh Physical Education 79.09 8.63 Education

OE04-31 135 Kavita Sharma D/O - Late Shri. Bodh raj Physical Education 78.25 8.63 Environmental Sciences

OE04-32 136 Rohit Sharma Subash Chander Physical Education 77.78 8.63 Political Science

OE04-385 137 Rukhsar Nayeem Mohammed Nayeem 

Ahanger

Psychology 80.17 8.63 English

OE04-307 138 Divya Kuldeep Singh Education 75 8.63 Education

OE04-85 139 Saqia Rehman Malik Abdul Rehman malik Zoology 85.11 8.625 Geography

OE04-118 140 CHAHAT MAHOTRA MOHAN LAL GUPTA Sociology 82.21 8.625 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-798 141 Deepika Rani Romesh Singh Journalism & Media 

Studies

82.2 8.625 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-138 142 Muskan Siotra Mr. Bhushan Kumar History 80.15 8.625 Buddhist Studies

OE04-26 143 Shahnaz anjum Habibullah Physical Education 78.75 8.625 Buddhist Studies

OE04-19 144 Tsewang Dolma Jigmet namgyal Physical Education 78.29 8.625 Buddhist Studies

OE04-613 145 Parinka Choudhary Daleep Kumar Choudhary Sociology 77.7 8.625 Environmental Sciences

OE04-638 146 Zenab jaan Nazir Ahmad Dar Rural Development 75 8.625 Psychology

OE04-1084 147 Shahnaa Afzar Mohd Amin Urdu 72 8.625 History

OE04-659 148 Simran sharma Sham lal Sanskrit 64.07 8.625 Dogri

OE04-347 149 Chitrashi Mahajan Surinder Gupta Education 74.57 8.62 Psychology

OE04-532 150 Nancy Kumari Suraj Parkash Mathematics 91.15 8.6 Buddhist Studies
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OE04-851 151 Anurag Tyagi Anil kumar Tyagi Applied Geology 83.44 8.595 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-719 152 Palvi verma Vijay Kumar Geography 87.3 8.585 Buddhist Studies

OE04-245 153 Nikhilesh Khajuria Ravi Kant Khajuria Zoology 82.64 8.585 Political Science

OE04-416 154 Kumkum Chambyal Sh. Jagdish Singh Botany 81.75 8.585 Buddhist Studies

OE04-395 155 Asha Ram Roop lal Statistics 76.96 8.585 History

OE04-622 156 Vanshika Sharma Rakesh Kumar Human Genetics 72.33 8.585 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-422 157 Pryianka Choudhary Amar Singh Physics 85.13 8.58 Electronics

OE04-822 158 KHUSHI NAMITA 

KITCHLU

SURINDER KITCHLU Botany 83.69 8.58 Education

OE04-273 159 Sambika sharma Puran paul Urdu 74.44 8.58 Buddhist Studies

OE04-320 160 Waseem Ahmed khan Mohd Azeem khan Physical Education 77.18 8.565 Urdu

OE04-38 161 Shabnam banoo Gulam mohidin Physical Education 77.1 8.565 Environmental Sciences

OE04-364 162 Harnam Kour Harvinder Singh The Business School 76.95 8.565 SHTM

OE04-961 163 Mrinal Thakur Virender Singh / Anuradha 

Rakwal

Biotechnology 84.63 8.555 Human Genetics

OE04-746 164 Sunali Sharma Sh. Ram Pal Sharma Education 78.93 8.55 Buddhist Studies

OE04-346 165 Diksha Jamwal Yash Pal Jamwal Education 74.57 8.55 History

OE04-757 166 Neha Sharma Sh. Subash chander 

Sharma

Education 69.2 8.55 Education

OE04-538 167 Sonakshi Chouhan Surjeet singh Environmental Sciences 84.3 8.545 History

OE04-84 168 SONALI SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA Environmental Sciences 73.555 8.545 Buddhist Studies

OE04-554 169 Arpana Sharma Vinod Kumar Sharma Zoology 80.85 8.54 DSRS

OE04-318 170 Heena Thakur Kulbhushan Thakur Electronics 69.2 8.54 SHTM

OE04-604 171 Kiranjot Kour Mohinder Singh Education 68.2 8.535 Psychology

OE04-499 172 Ayush Bindal Rajesh Bindal The Business School 66.3 8.535 SHTM

OE04-635 173 Roohani Sharma Ramjyoti Sharma- Sunita 

Sharma

Microbiology 84.85 8.53 Environmental Sciences

OE04-875 174 Parul sharma Joginder lal Applied Geology 79.2 8.525 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-868 175 Manya Gandotra Sanjeev Gandotra Applied Geology 77.6 8.52 Remote Sensing & GIS
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OE04-62 176 Munish sharma Ramesh lal Physical Education 79.09 8.505 Geography

OE04-16 177 Mohd Irfan Mubarak hussain Physical Education 77.78 8.505 Environmental Sciences

OE04-1073 178 Nikhil Sharma Sujiwan Kumar The Business School 58.9 8.505 Psychology

OE04-1125 179 Shriya Sharma Rajesh kumar Environmental Sciences 88.15 8.5 Geography

OE04-266 180 Muskan Sharma Karan Kumar Sharma Physics 88 8.5 The Business School

OE04-103 181 RASMEET KOUR NARINDER SINGH Zoology 86.72 8.5 DSRS

OE04-1111 182 Ananya Sharma Sanjay Sharma Chemistry 86.105 8.5 Buddhist Studies

OE04-1129 183 Shakshi Sharma Shashi Paul Environmental Sciences 83.63 8.5 Home Science

OE04-709 184 Ankush Babu Isher Singh Geography 83 8.5 DSRS

OE04-394 185 Raghvainder Sharma Apramjeet Sharma Economics 82.7 8.5 DSRS

OE04-01 186 Harneet kour Parvinder singh -Balwinder 

kour

Statistics 81 8.5 Home Science

OE04-328 187 SHUVAM MANKOTIA DEVISHWAR SINGH Hindi 79.8 8.5 Psychology

OE04-262 188 Janvi Atri Sham lal Sociology 79.63 8.5 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-211 189 Divyanshi Parshotam Kumar Sharma Commerce 78.92 8.5 Commerce

OE04-590 190 Riya Samotra Kishore Kumar Zoology 78.72 8.5 Geography

OE04-742 191 Akshita Swarn lal Zoology 78.67 8.5 Human Genetics

OE04-199 192 Ritika saini PREM CHAND Education 78.21 8.5 Education

OE04-60 193 ATUL SHAN VIJAY SHAN Physical Education 77.5 8.5 SHTM

OE04-389 194 JHANVI JAMWAL Harminder Singh History 76.92 8.5 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-588 195 Parul kohli Rakesh kohli Philosophy 72 8.5 Psychology

OE04-623 196 Sonali Sharma Yash paul Human Genetics 67.51 8.5 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-557 197 Mohd yaseen dar Mohd sultan dar Urdu 66.6 8.5 History

OE04-168 198 Priyanka Sukh Dev Singh Sanskrit 64.7 8.5 Dogri

OE04-470 199 Mohd Rafiq Noor Din Urdu 56.8 8.5 History

OE04-41 200 MUSSAIB SHARIEF MOHD SHAIREF BioChemistry 78.36 8.49 Political Science
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OE04-1206 201 Sachin Sharma Biotechnology 77 8.49 Human Genetics

OE04-940 202 Harpreet kour Kulwant Singh Punjabi 68.69 8.49 Buddhist Studies

OE04-305 203 Ridhi Suri Rakesh Suri Education 76.15 8.48 Education

OE04-595 204 Manpreet Kour Jagjeet Singh Education 72 8.48 Education

OE04-905 205 Janvi gupta Neeraj gupta Applied Geology 85.81 8.475 Buddhist Studies

OE04-925 206 Ravinder singh Yash pal Education 73.2 8.465 Commerce

OE04-110 207 kanak bali devinder bali Zoology 82.5 8.46 History

OE04-1002 208 Sakshi Manhas Subash Singh Education 72.06 8.45 Buddhist Studies

OE04-1166 209 Nancy Indian Biotechnology 7.82 8.445 Human Genetics

OE04-91 210 Avneet kour Yashpal singh Physical Education 78.1 8.44 Psychology

OE04-1163 211 Purnima Raina Kuldeep Kumar Raina Chemistry 80 8.44 Buddhist Studies

OE04-850 212 Nikita shan Nasib singh Applied Geology 82.81 8.435 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-68 213 SAYAN BOSE SAMIRAN BOSE Biotechnology 72 8.43 Education

OE04-1131 214 Pardeep kour Harbans Singh Environmental Sciences 83.36 8.42 Home Science

OE04-687 215 RASHI VERMA SHAM LAL Geography 85.85 8.415 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-1051 216 Preeti sharma Girdhari lal Chemistry 85.48 8.415 Buddhist Studies

OE04-426 217 Varun Sharma Sat Paul Sharma Physics 81.87 8.415 DSRS

OE04-641 218 Preeti chambyal puran singh Biotechnology 81 8.415 Zoology

OE04-453 219 Muneer ul umra Zahoor Ahmed khatana Urdu 78 8.415 Gojri

OE04-444 220 Sumaila bano D/O Mohd aslam khan Education 69.7 8.415 Political Science

OE04-491 221 Mudassir Hussain Fathy Mohd Doie Urdu 68.5 8.415 History

OE04-671 222 yasar mehmood munir hussain Urdu 62.9 8.415 Gojri

OE04-234 223 Momin Hussain Rather Muzaffar Hussain Rather Computer Sc. & IT 82 8.405 SHTM

OE04-381 224 Sakshita Sanjeev kumar gupta Education 78.7 8.405 Psychology

OE04-725 225 Shebani Attri Jaswant Lal Education 73.4 8.405 Psychology
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OE04-175 226 PARATIBHA YOG RAJ Education 73.06 8.405 Education

OE04-04 227 VAKEEL AHMED UMAR HAYAT Mathematics 82.36 8.4 Urdu

OE04-793 228 Mohak Sharma Ranjod Kumar Sharma The Business School 71.69 8.4 Commerce

OE04-136 229 Sudhanshu Shekhar 

Gupta

Mr.Chander Shekhar gupta The Business School 62 8.385 SHTM

OE04-630 230 Dheeraj Singh Andotra Mr Parveen Singh ICccR & HRM 67.22 8.38 SHTM

OE04-106 231 Shagun Mahajan Rajinder Gupta Political Science 86.12 8.375 Economics

OE04-224 232 Amisha Sharma Yagia Dutt Sharma Political Science 83.6 8.375 History

OE04-872 233 Shehnaz Bano Showkat Ali History 82.21 8.375 Museology

OE04-1190 234 Meenal mittal Mahesh aggarwal SHTM 76 8.375 Environmental Sciences

OE04-362 235 Pratibha Rajput Gopal Singh Electronics 73.8 8.375 SHTM

OE04-1001 236 Priyanka Mani Ram Human Genetics 70 8.375 Psychology

OE04-1009 237 Afsah Saleem Saleem Akhter Khan Journalism & Media 

Studies

8.11 8.375 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-382 238 Akshima kappor Manoj kumar Education 72.8 8.37 Psychology

OE04-1179 239 Vikas Hansa Onkar Nath Biotechnology 78.54 8.37 Buddhist Studies

OE04-494 240 Anshula Kher Ashwani Kher The Business School 69.88 8.355 SHTM

OE04-274 241 Manmashwar singh Punjab Singh Computer Sc. & IT 75.27 8.34 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-230 242 Deepanshu Pawan Kumar Computer Sc. & IT 8.54 8.34 SHTM

OE04-902 243 RAHUL MANHAS BIKRAM SINGH (Father) Geography 83.81 8.335 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-794 244 Navika Shan Dev Raj Shan Geography 82.69 8.335 Buddhist Studies

OE04-135 245 Samreen kouser Mehmood ahmed Zoology 81.8 8.335 Geography

OE04-1080 246 Jasleen kour S. Daljeet singh Commerce 80.61 8.335 The Business School

OE04-970 247 Mrighanka gupta Harivansh gupta Commerce 78.2 8.335 SHTM

OE04-540 248 Shivani Sharma Ganesh Pati Statistics 76.54 8.335 Economics

OE04-978 249 JASMEEN KAUR PUPINDER SINGH Environmental Sciences 76 8.335 Home Science

OE04-677 250 Tajamul fayaz Fayaz Ahmad mir The Business School 70.2 8.335 The Business School
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OE04-430 251 Sangeeta Devi Sh. Babu Lal  Computer Sc. & IT 80.75 8.325 Mathematics

OE04-711 252 Harmeet Kour Jagjit Singh Education 73.95 8.32 Buddhist Studies

OE04-18 253 Pawan kumar Sh. Jivan lal Physical Education 8.5 8.315 Museology

OE04-298 254 Nikshit Mahajan Prashant Gupta- Deepali 

Gupta

The Business School 72.2 8.31 SHTM

OE04-178 255 SUJATA SHARMA RADHA KRISHAN Education 75.28 8.31 Education

OE04-926 256 Suhasini Kargotra Satish Kargotra Education 66.53 8.31 Commerce

OE04-511 257 Ronika Devi Fateh Singh and Swaran 

Lata

Education 58 8.31 Dogri

OE04-631 258 sahaj Anil Shama ICccR & HRM 6.04 8.305 SHTM

OE04-292 259 Anjali Choudhary Ravinder Kumar Psychology 83.87 8.3 Geography

OE04-736 260 Shivani sharma Shunku ram Education 78.44 8.3 Buddhist Studies

OE04-437 261 DIKSHA SHARMA Raj kumar Education 75.2 8.3 Education

OE04-854 262 NEHA BANDRAL SH.MOHAN SINGH 

BANDRAL

Education 75 8.3 Education

OE04-373 263 Aporva manhas Tilak Raj Manhas Education 73.8 8.3 Education

OE04-1008 264 Kiran bala Madan gopal Human Genetics 71.18 8.295 Psychology

OE04-688 265 Tania Sharma Darshan kumar Sharma Electronics 81 8.29 Economics

OE04-1082 266 Arushi Vashist Ajay Vashist Chemistry 81 8.29 Buddhist Studies

OE04-738 267 Amisha Rajput Mohan Singh Electronics 80.9 8.29 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-747 268 Manali Sharma Kuldeep Kumar Electronics 80.617 8.29 DSRS

OE04-578 269 Anamika Parihar Santosh Singh Zoology 78.48 8.29 Geography

OE04-891 270 Ayushi thakur Madan lal Applied Geology 81.33 8.28 History

OE04-1087 271 Nandini sharma Ashok kumar Computer Sc. & IT 79.77 8.28 ICccR & HRM

OE04-1207 272 Manisha Biotechnology 8.275 Chemistry

OE04-290 273 Tarun Gupta Sh. Shiv Rattan Gupta Computer Sc. & IT 82 8.265 Economics

OE04-565 274 Simran Kour Karan Singh Chemistry 86.76 8.25 Buddhist Studies

OE04-1057 275 Kavita Sharma Sh.Raj Gopal Chemistry 86.48 8.25 Buddhist Studies
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OE04-411 276 Tanvi sharma Kamal sharma Environmental Sciences 86 8.25 Buddhist Studies

OE04-888 277 Muskan Gupta Surinder paul gupta Commerce 83.35 8.25 SHTM

OE04-1110 278 AMANDEEP KOUR BALBIR SINGH Statistics 82.54 8.25 Sociology

OE04-423 279 Karanjeet Singh Ranjeet Singh Physics 80.33 8.25 DSRS

OE04-976 280 Ishika sharma D/o Subash chander Commerce 80.12 8.25 The Business School

OE04-65 281 Raksha sharma Ashok Kumar - Shama 

Sharma 

Hindi 79.5 8.25 History

OE04-225 282 Kanika Verma Yash Paul Verma Education 79.45 8.25 Education

OE04-656 283 Nisha Sharma Narinder Kumar Education 78.45 8.25 Education

OE04-960 284 Tania Raj kumar Statistics 77.72 8.25 Political Science

OE04-355 285 Muskan khan Shehzad Ahmed Khan Sociology 76.87 8.25 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-226 286 Faika jabeen Shoket Ali zargar History 76.6 8.25 Museology

OE04-167 287 Anjali Devi Tarseem lal Education 76.24 8.25 Education

OE04-663 288 Simran Sharma Subash Chander Education 75.84 8.25 Education

OE04-463 289 Shikha Sharma Sh.Madan Lal Dogri 73.1 8.25 Hindi

OE04-36 290 Nancy Sharma Suresh kumar and Suman 

Sharma

Rural Development 72.39 8.25 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-77 291 Kajal Sharma Dharam Paul Rural Development 71.15 8.25 SHTM

OE04-531 292 Pooja Bazal Karnail singh Philosophy 71 8.25 History

OE04-407 293 Asia shabir Shabir Ahmed Urdu 70.43 8.25 Gojri

OE04-700 294 Nahida Banoo Ghuman Hussain khan Urdu 70.4 8.25 Sociology

OE04-288 295 Subeena Devi Brij mohan Sharma Sanskrit 69.73 8.25 Dogri

OE04-163 296 Shubham ji Gian chand Rural Development 69.538 8.25 SHTM

OE04-98 297 Chahat balwal Sh. Davinder singh balwal Sanskrit 69.03 8.25 Dogri

OE04-241 298 Sumara parveen Mohd Iqbal Sheikh Rural Development 65.8 8.25 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-921 299 MOHD ALAMGEER 

JHAN 

Mohd Shafi Mughal Urdu 63.6 8.25 History

OE04-1066 300 Rukhsara gani Ab gani Urdu 52.8 8.25 History
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OE04-689 301 Sheena kour Daljeet singh Biotechnology 8.2 8.25 Human Genetics

OE04-990 302 Sheena kour Daljeet singh Biotechnology 8.2 8.25 Human Genetics

OE04-541 303 Reeya Devi Indian The Business School 78 8.245 Commerce

OE04-24 304 Cho Cho Najma 

Khanum

Kacho Ahmad Khan Education 64.39 8.235 Urdu

OE04-101 305 Bhoomika Jamwal Mr. Rahul Jamwal Education 55.6 8.23 Environmental Sciences

OE04-1128 306 Pranav mahajan Joginder Pal Mahajan The Business School 68.54 8.22 SHTM

OE04-348 307 Twinkle Rathore Mohan Lal Education 73.91 8.215 Psychology

OE04-137 308 ADITI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR Zoology 81.9 8.205 Geography

OE04-1005 309 Rupashi Khajuria Rajinder Kumar Environmental Sciences 76.3 8.205 Home Science

OE04-807 310 Shubam saini Ved saini- kiran saini Mathematics 88.88 8.2 Environmental Sciences

OE04-28 311 Irfan Ahmed Mohammed Din Mathematics 80.96 8.2 Urdu

OE04-614 312 Ajaz Ahmed Talib Hussain Physical Education 75.21 8.19 Urdu

OE04-34 313 Karamveer Luthra Dalip Kumar Luthra Physical Education 73.875 8.19 Education

OE04-986 314 Wabuk Sharma S/O Sh.Kuldeep Kumar Computer Sc. & IT 78.18 8.185 Mathematics

OE04-923 315 SABHA OFSHEEN NAZ 

BUKHARI 

SHAMSHEER HUSSAIN 

SHAH 

Geography 85.27 8.17 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-286 316 Shivali Yashpaul Education 80.3 8.17 Education

OE04-696 317 Riya Bandral Joginder Singh Electronics 76.9 8.17 Economics

OE04-406 318 Shameem Banoo Khurshed Ali Urdu 75 8.17 Gojri

OE04-788 319 Pallvi Manhas Subash singh Manhas Statistics 71.45 8.17 Political Science

OE04-697 320 Wahida banoo Noor mohd Urdu 66 8.17 Sociology

OE04-186 321 Bhawna Sharma Subash chander Education 79.06 8.165 Education

OE04-601 322 Iram latief Ab latief jaral Urdu 72.86 8.165 Journalism & Media 

Studies

OE04-703 323 MONIKA SAPOLIA SWARAN LAL Urdu 69.57 8.165 Gojri

OE04-195 324 Altaf Hussain Mohd Rafiq Urdu 67.6 8.165 Geography

OE04-1127 325 Suraksha manhas Daljit singh Environmental Sciences 67.4 8.165 Geography
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OE04-617 326 Sudhanshu Mahajan Shakti Kant Gupta ICccR & HRM 58 8.16 SHTM

OE04-609 327 MALIHA SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA ICccR & HRM 6.97 8.16 SHTM

OE04-376 328 Simran kour Darshan Singh Computer Sc. & IT 79 8.155 Mathematics

OE04-857 329 Aditya khajuria Vinod khajuria Applied Geology 79.47 8.15 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-42 330 Anuradha Rana Ranjeet Singh Rana Education 64.24 8.145 Psychology

OE04-462 331 Shammi Devi Sh.Jaswant Singh Dogri 80.76 8.125 Hindi

OE04-758 332 Pranavi Gupta Ashok Kumar Economics 80.61 8.125 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-1148 333 Sheikh Saaid Niazi Niaz Ahmed Rahi History 79 8.125 Rural Development

OE04-1010 334 Punchok Angmo Tashi Paldan Sociology 77.94 8.125 Rural Development

OE04-596 335 Sunandha Mahajan Sudesh Kumar Economics 77.5 8.125 Geography

OE04-1012 336 Priya Verma Janak Raj Sociology 75.46 8.125 Rural Development

OE04-599 337 Sarika Mohinder Singh Zoology 74.86 8.125 Geography

OE04-82 338 Sparsh Dubey Sanjay Dubey English 74.789 8.125 Psychology

OE04-849 339 Jigmet Dolkar Chemat Dorjai Economics 73.986 8.125 Geography

OE04-941 340 Bhaskar Sen Mohinder Singh Sen Economics 72.38 8.125 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-100 341 Shivani Jag jeevan lal Sanskrit 71 8.125 Dogri

OE04-454 342 Anjali Katoch Sirvir Singh/Kailash Katoch Philosophy 69.8 8.125 History

OE04-1035 343 Arushi Sharma Kuldeep Raj History 69 8.125 Psychology

OE04-569 344 PRIKSHA DEVI CHAIN SINGH Philosophy 68.5 8.125 History

OE04-544 345 Rohan Chopra Raj Kumar Chopra History 68.3 8.125 Rural Development

OE04-1077 346 Shazia kosser Abdul Rashid Rather Urdu 67.1 8.125 History

OE04-201 347 Aparna Gandotra Kapil Gandotra Rural Development 66.9 8.125 Psychology

OE04-45 348 Tanvir Ahmed Mir Abdul Ghani Mir Rural Development 63 8.125 SHTM

OE04-400 349 Hyfa akhter Mehraj ud din mir ICccR & HRM 62.6 8.125 SHTM

OE04-1164 350 Asma Malik Gulam Nabi English 7.8 8.125 English
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OE04-883 351 Kirn Jyoti Jia lal Applied Geology 80.61 8.115 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-1042 352 Diskit Dolkar Tsewang Rigzin Biotechnology 85.4 8.105 Environmental Sciences

OE04-243 353 Neha Choudhary Kuldeep Raj Chemistry 83.66 8.105 Environmental Sciences

OE04-486 354 Ayushi Garg Indian Biotechnology 7.2 8.1 Environmental Sciences

OE04-433 355 Pooja devi Sukhdev Singh Mathematics 86.1 8.1 Education

OE04-240 356 Ankit Changotra Jagdish Raj Chemistry 91.72 8.085 Psychology

OE04-1100 357 Tabassum Rashid Bali Abdul Rashid Bali Geography 82.18 8.085 Applied Geology

OE04-1043 358 Diksha Kumari Ashok Kumar Statistics 80.1 8.085 Economics

OE04-408 359 Preeti Digra Ram Dass Commerce 78.93 8.085 History

OE04-581 360 Seneorita George Education 78.45 8.085 Education

OE04-425 361 Akhil Sudan Ashok kumar Sharma Physics 78.06 8.085 DSRS

OE04-957 362 Kiranjot Kour S. Kuldeep Singh Education 77.14 8.085 Environmental Sciences

OE04-610 363 Somia Mirza Mohd Akram Mirza Education 73.75 8.085 Education

OE04-734 364 Ufia Bashir Bashir Ahmed Urdu 73.3 8.085 Gojri

OE04-402 365 Ifta Asie chowdhary Mohd Qasim Urdu 71.44 8.085 Gojri

OE04-192 366 Tahseen Umar Mohd Yousuf Urdu 70.39 8.085 Rural Development

OE04-533 367 Bharti bhat Soom nath bhat Education 58.7 8.085 Education

OE04-27 368 Bhavana Nanda Rakesh Kumar Nanda Education 53.15 8.085 Education

OE04-94 369 Mehrun Nisa Sami ullah Urdu 75.15 8.08 Rural Development

OE04-509 370 Mohd rafi Gh mohd malik Urdu 58.7 8.08 History

OE04-1160 371 Surbhi Mahajan Anil Gupta The Business School 6.5 8.07 SHTM

OE04-405 372 Manisha Bharti Sham Lal Computer Sc. & IT 80.65 8.05 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-1132 373 Kamana Rajput Joginder Singh Environmental Sciences 83.12 8.045 Geography

OE04-652 374 SUPLEEN KAUR RAJINDER SINGH Punjabi 72 8.045 Sociology

OE04-834 375 Eshrat Anjum Jahangir ahmed Environmental Sciences 82.75 8.04 Psychology
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OE04-336 376 Shazia akhter Mohd Younus Zoology 81.15 8.04 History

OE04-750 377 Suraj nagi Suresh kumar nagi Zoology 72.45 8.04 Human Genetics

OE04-472 378 Viney Sharma S/O Sh Tulsi Dass Sharma 

and Smt Pushpa Sharma 

Chemistry 84.57 8.025 Applied Geology

OE04-233 379 Ashima Gupta Ajay Gupta Computer Sc. & IT 7.6 8.02 SHTM

OE04-1067 380 Anirudh Verma Mr. Rakesh Verma The Business School 74 8.01 SHTM

OE04-1072 381 Manik Pandoh Ajay Pandoh The Business School 61 8.01 SHTM

OE04-971 382 Raj Singh Ghansara Singh Physics 91 8 The Business School

OE04-1036 383 Anjali Sharma Dewarka Nath Chemistry 88.72 8 Psychology

OE04-455 384 Vikas Singh Piyar Singh Mathematics 86.85 8 Geography

OE04-22 385 Swarn Singh SH. Prem Nath Physical Education 86.66 8 Environmental Sciences

OE04-338 386 Rushali Badyal Lekh Raj Badyal Physics 85.69 8 The Business School

OE04-359 387 Monika sharma Netar parkash Botany 85.23 8 History

OE04-89 388 Chakshu Mehta Surjeet Singh Mehta Physics 84.3 8 Rural Development

OE04-968 389 Ashveen kour sodhi Late S.Daljeet singh sodhi Commerce 84.1 8 The Business School

OE04-756 390 Preeti Sharma Ram Paul Mathematics 83.9 8 Applied Geology

OE04-932 391 Komal Basshan Sanji Ram Commerce 83.33 8 The Business School

OE04-142 392 Rankita Gupta Ravinder Gupta Political Science 83.15 8 Geography

OE04-867 393 Muskan Sharma Subodh Sharma Applied Geology 81.9 8 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-993 394 Preeti sharma Ashwani kumar Commerce 79.8 8 Education

OE04-575 395 SHIVA SHARMA RAMESHWAR SHARMA Education 79.66 8 Education

OE04-732 396 Himakashi Devi Balbir Singh Electronics 79.5 8 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-943 397 RAJNI SHARMA MOTI RAM Geography 79.42 8 Rural Development

OE04-83 398 Tulsi Sharma Harish Kumar/ Neelam 

Sharma

English 79.16 8 Psychology

OE04-989 399 Sonali Malpotra Madan Mohan Buddhist Studies 78 8 History

OE04-205 400 Akanksha Sharma Manohar Lal Sharma History 76.8 8 Museology
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OE04-999 401 Manshi chib Surinder Singh Sociology 76.8 8 Journalism & Media 

Studies

OE04-542 402 AKSHITA GUPTA SANJEEV GUPTA Sociology 76 8 Psychology

OE04-958 403 Chaarvi Gupta Bhavenesh Gupta Commerce 75.72 8 Psychology

OE04-664 404 Toiba Fatima Zafer Javed English 75.7 8 Philosophy

OE04-128 405 Rishika Choudhary Shamsher Singh History 75.05 8 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-07 406 Naresh Sharma Sh. Janak Raj and  Smt. 

Tripta Devi

Hindi 74.03 8 Dogri

OE04-605 407 Muskan Qazi Avtar Krishen Qazi Sociology 73.88 8 Geography

OE04-413 408 Shifali Sharma Ram Paul Sharma Statistics 73.8 8 History

OE04-210 409 NAGEENA AKHTER ALIF DIN Urdu 73 8 Gojri

OE04-670 410 Mariya choudhary Gulam rasool Electronics 72.7 8 Economics

OE04-1011 411 Sahil Kumar Puran chand Economics 72.51 8 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-449 412 Kriti Singh Sukhbir Singh Philosophy 72.11 8 History

OE04-67 413 Suraksha Devi Romesh kumar Hindi 71.63 8 History

OE04-70 414 Suraksha Devi Romesh Kumar Hindi 71.63 8 History

OE04-860 415 Rishav Mehta Ramesh lal Sharma Economics 70.84 8 Environmental Sciences

OE04-492 416 Sabia Sharma Mohinder kumar Education 70 8 The Business School

OE04-1021 417 Parmeel kumari Sh.Putto Ram Sanskrit 69.12 8 Dogri

OE04-474 418 Vishali sharma Omparkash sharma Education 67.15 8 Education

OE04-806 419 Riya Bharti Jarnail Singh Journalism & Media 

Studies

66.63 8 History

OE04-1068 420 Arjumend Ara Shabir Ahamed Urdu 53.54 8 History

OE04-935 421 Takshak Indu Bhushan  Geography 8.5 8 Psychology

OE04-716 422 shakshi pathania pawan pathania History 7.176 8 Museology

OE04-991 423 Shepali Thakur Sh. Prem Singh Chemistry 82.63 7.98 History

OE04-160 424 Ananya Khajuria Anil Khajuria Home Science 82.38 7.96 Psychology

OE04-440 425 Shubham Sharma Suresh Kumar Sharma Electronics 75.24 7.96 Centre for Women 

Studies
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OE04-621 426 Taniksha Kour Gurpurab Singh Human Genetics 73.6 7.96 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-441 427 Anjuman Chowdhary D/O Mohd.Ashraf Human Genetics 70.8 7.96 School of Biotechnology

OE04-489 428 shravan kumar Ravi shankar Biotechnology 55.72 7.945 Human Genetics

OE04-1061 429 Amandeep Singh Jatinder singh Punjabi 57.7 7.945 The Business School

OE04-650 430 BANISHPAL KOUR KANWARPAL SINGH Punjabi 76 7.94 Urdu

OE04-1047 431 Abdul Sattar Gulam Murtaza Physical Education 74.06 7.94 Urdu

OE04-351 432 Yogita sharma Yograj sharma Psychology 81.4 7.925 Education

OE04-46 433 Akanksha Sham Lal Gorka Botany 84.42 7.92 Environmental Sciences

OE04-759 434 AFSANA KOUSSER MOHD KHALIQ Geography 83.55 7.92 Environmental Sciences

OE04-450 435 Abhinay Chouhan Raghbir Singh Chouhan Physics 81.16 7.92 DSRS

OE04-718 436 Vanshika Gupta Virinder Paul Electronics 80.08 7.92 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-787 437 Shahista Shabir Shabir Ahmed Education 77.1 7.92 Education

OE04-202 438 Mohsin Ali Naik Shoket ali naik Urdu 71.87 7.92 Rural Development

OE04-1112 439 Anish Bhagat Davinder Kumar The Business School 60.2 7.92 SHTM

OE04-640 440 Sonia choudhary Salim mohd Education 8.3 7.92 Education

OE04-739 441 Tayyaba Aftab Aftab Ahmed Geography 84.96 7.915 Urdu

OE04-813 442 Puneet Bhardwaj S/O Madan lal Environmental Sciences 82.72 7.915 Home Science

OE04-1098 443 Kajal devi Tara chand Physics 79.6 7.915 Electronics

OE04-283 444 Jasleen kour Sarvan singh Education 73.4 7.915 Education

OE04-654 445 DIVUM SINGH TILAK RAJ Electronics 73.4 7.915 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-995 446 Mehak Patyal Sh.Dev Raj Geography 72.15 7.915 Psychology

OE04-180 447 Sajid Ali Mohd Iqbal Urdu 67 7.915 Pahari

OE04-837 448 RIDHA FATIMA Abdul Majeed Butt Urdu 65.3 7.915 Political Science

OE04-691 449 Neeru Devi Kartar Chand Education 73.02 7.905 Education

OE04-493 450 RAJAN KUMAR Khem Raj Mathematics 85.78 7.9 Geography
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OE04-537 451 TAVLEEN SHARMA NARESH KUMAR / KUSHAL 

SHARMA 

Mathematics 79.6 7.9 Psychology

OE04-222 452 Achyut Sharma Brahmu Sharma The Business School 67.57 7.9 SHTM

OE04-289 453 Tanvi Sharma Sh kewal Krishan and smt 

Madhu Bala

English 80.05 7.875 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-680 454 Adhitya Khajuria Verinder Kumar Electronics 80 7.875 Economics

OE04-1029 455 mavia naser choudhary naser ahmed choudhary History 79.75 7.875 Museology

OE04-962 456 Sarthika Ashok Kumar English 79.6 7.875 DSRS

OE04-116 457 Harleen Kour S. Iqbal Singh History 76.61 7.875 Sociology

OE04-752 458 Aksa Mohd Maqbool History 75.4 7.875 Museology

OE04-518 459 Priya sharma Surjeet Kumar Sharma History 74 7.875 Geography

OE04-237 460 Ulfat bukhari Syed Yousuf bukhari Rural Development 71.18 7.875 Sociology

OE04-372 461 Dilshad Ahmed Abdul samad Rural Development 69.58 7.875 Psychology

OE04-139 462 Mohd Ifthkar Mohd Haroof Rural Development 69.5 7.875 SHTM

OE04-559 463 Harbaksh Singh Col Gurbaksh Singh Electronics 68.68 7.875 SHTM

OE04-1140 464 megha Rajinder Parkash Philosophy 65.07 7.875 Education

OE04-244 465 Pooja Chadgal Mr.PrabhuDyal Rural Development 62.69 7.875 SHTM

OE04-948 466 Rabia Nisar Nisar Ahmed Mir Urdu 60.73 7.875 History

OE04-714 467 Srista Devi Kuldeep Raj Computer Sc. & IT 77.8 7.86 SHTM

OE04-293 468 Damini Manohar lal Psychology 81.63 7.845 Geography

OE04-294 469 Sujata kumari Swarn lal Psychology 81.3 7.845 Geography

OE04-720 470 Abhinandan Sharma Arun Kumar Sharma ICccR & HRM 6.24 7.845 SHTM

OE04-473 471 AKASHDEEP SHARMA VINOD KUMAR Chemistry 86.696 7.835 Applied Geology

OE04-767 472 Saba Tanveer Tanveer Ahmad Bhat Geography 83.4 7.835 Urdu

OE04-937 473 Vanshika Sunil kumar Commerce 80.51 7.835 The Business School

OE04-419 474 Kiranpreet kour Gurmeet singh Statistics 80.24 7.835 History

OE04-188 475 Snehpreet Nagra Balvinder Singh Education 80.06 7.835 Education
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OE04-929 476 Riya gupta Naresh gupta Commerce 80 7.835 The Business School

OE04-657 477 Mansi Thakur Uttam Singh Education 77.12 7.835 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-1138 478 Poonam Rekha Kuldeep singh Statistics 76.57 7.835 Psychology

OE04-572 479 Pawandeep kour Kuldeep singh& Tirath kour Education 73.9 7.835 Environmental Sciences

OE04-309 480 Asif Hassan Ghulam Hassan Lone Urdu 73.4 7.835 Geography

OE04-316 481 Asif Hassan Gh Hassan lone Urdu 73.4 7.835 Geography

OE04-164 482 Nirja devi Ranjeet Singh/Sanjana devi Home Science 68.4 7.835 History

OE04-197 483 Asif Ali Freed Hussain Urdu 67.36 7.835 Geography

OE04-826 484 ASMAT JAAN SHAMAS UD DIN Urdu 63.8 7.835 Sociology

OE04-998 485 Vaishali Sanwal D/o Bhushan Kumar Geography 83.3 7.83 Applied Geology

OE04-216 486 Anjna kanathia Rattan Lal Education 74.28 7.83 Education

OE04-269 487 Harleen kour Harmeet Singh Education 74.2 7.83 Education

OE04-612 488 Tamana Sharma Sh. Pawan Sharma Education 67.42 7.83 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-782 489 Tahira kousar Noor Alam Urdu 65.5 7.83 Sociology

OE04-1079 490 Asia kouser Shah Mohd Education 69.38 7.82 Urdu

OE04-1096 491 Priya Sharma Davinder Kumar Sharma Biotechnology 77.8 7.815 Zoology

OE04-1053 492 MAHIMA SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA Education 76 7.815 Education

OE04-397 493 Bhisham singh Katoch Budhi singh katoch Psychology 69.69 7.815 Education

OE04-231 494 Shivam Langer Ram Avtar Langer Computer Sc. & IT 75.1 7.8 The Business School

OE04-556 495 Manandeep Singh Inder Pal Singh The Business School 62.5 7.8 ICccR & HRM

OE04-1039 496 Amanpreet Singh Raghbir Singh Punjabi 66.17 7.795 Hindi

OE04-887 497 Isha Joginder singh Electronics 74.13 7.79 DSRS

OE04-636 498 Anirudh Mahajan Neeraj Mahajan The Business School 57 7.775 ICccR & HRM

OE04-852 499 Vindu mala D/o GOPAL DASS Education 53.15 7.77 Environmental Sciences

OE04-496 500 Nishu devi Chait Prakash Education 71.71 7.765 Education
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OE04-1006 501 Taniya sharma Sh. Kuldeep Raj sharma Education 65.6 7.765 Commerce

OE04-598 502 Nittin Kumar Balijit Kumar- Sudesh 

Kumari

Computer Sc. & IT 80.7 7.76 Computer Sc. & IT

OE04-737 503 Nittin Kumar Baljit Kumar- Sudesh 

Kumari

Computer Sc. & IT 80.7 7.76 Philosophy

OE04-1074 504 Harjeet Singh Inderjeet singh Punjabi 64.93 7.755 The Business School

OE04-820 505 Taruna Jasrotia Parsidh Singh Chemistry 88.3 7.75 History

OE04-795 506 KUSHBOO MEHRAJ Mehraj udin misger Botany 88.2 7.75 Geography

OE04-299 507 Kavisha Gupta Balraj Gupta Political Science 85 7.75 History

OE04-974 508 Nancy Spolia Pawan Kumar Geography 83.21 7.75 Political Science

OE04-107 509 Ishan sharma Inder Paul sharma Political Science 80.67 7.75 Economics

OE04-1081 510 Jasmine kour S Jarnail singh Commerce 79.97 7.75 The Business School

OE04-1103 511 Sushmita Rajput Sh.Swarn Singh Geography 79.6 7.75 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-378 512 Harshdeep kour Kulbir singh Economics 79.09 7.75 The Business School

OE04-268 513 Sapna Sharma Gian Chand Education 78 7.75 Education

OE04-751 514 Vatsla Gupta Mr. Vikas Gupta Commerce 77.69 7.75 The Business School

OE04-123 515 Mohd Sohail Naseer Ahmed Political Science 77.51 7.75 Economics

OE04-662 516 NISHU DEVI SURAJ PARKASH Sociology 75.92 7.75 Environmental Sciences

OE04-214 517 Shavnam chadgal Mr and Mrs Gurprashad 

chadgal

History 75.82 7.75 Museology

OE04-869 518 Rohit Sadotra Romesh Chander Geography 75.56 7.75 Sociology

OE04-401 519 Shivani Kumari Mohan lal Statistics 74.12 7.75 History

OE04-1126 520 Kajal rani Harbans lal Commerce 73.5 7.75 The Business School

OE04-722 521 NASREEN KOUSER KHADIM HUSSAIN Urdu 73.07 7.75 Gojri

OE04-270 522 Muskan Girdhari lal Education 72.5 7.75 Education

OE04-844 523 Mansi Sharma Rakesh Kumar Economics 72.03 7.75 Environmental Sciences

OE04-66 524 Suraksha Devi Romesh kumar- kirne Devi Hindi 71.63 7.75 History

OE04-39 525 Ifra kousar Farooq Ahmed dev Urdu 71.15 7.75 Education
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OE04-665 526 Geetanshu Sharma Chaman lal Sharma Education 71 7.75 Education

OE04-279 527 Shabina Ferdoos Zakir Hussain Education 70.38 7.75 Education

OE04-54 528 Rabia Shahien 

Choudhary 

Freed ul Rehman Rural Development 70.07 7.75 Sociology

OE04-80 529 Bhavika Sharma Daleep Kumar Sharma English 70 7.75 Education

OE04-660 530 Aisha Farooq Farooq ahmed Rural Development 69.7 7.75 Environmental Sciences

OE04-250 531 Mohd Aslam 64 Urdu 68.4 7.75 History

OE04-606 532 Bagaya Heer Parshotam kumar Philosophy 67.9 7.75 Centre for Women 

Studies

OE04-306 533 HASINA BANOO MOHD FAROZ Rural Development 66.6 7.75 Urdu

OE04-1158 534 Nusrat Jaan Nazir Ahmed Tantray Urdu 66.07 7.75 Sociology

OE04-774 535 RUBIA KOSER FAQIR MOHD Urdu 66 7.75 Gojri

OE04-977 536 Shruty sharma Romesh chander Philosophy 65.9 7.75 Sociology

OE04-206 537 Preeti Sharma Sh. Kuldeep kumar Education 64.53 7.75 Education

OE04-810 538 Shavi Bhat Daleep Kumar Bhat Education 64.5 7.75 Education

OE04-1070 539 Ankita Sharma Dewarka Nath Statistics 64.36 7.75 Economics

OE04-669 540 Ankur Charan Dass Education 64.2 7.75 Education

OE04-801 541 Veena bibi Amar din Sanskrit 60.8 7.75 Dogri

OE04-507 542 KAUSHAL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR The Business School 54.21 7.75 ICccR & HRM

OE04-480 543 Nehmat Samnotra Dr Kewal Samnotra English 8 7.75 Home Science

OE04-371 544 Harsha Sharma Kishor Kumar Chemistry 86.305 7.73 History

OE04-1113 545 Janvi Gupta Arun kumar Gupta Chemistry 80.63 7.73 Applied Geology

OE04-108 546 Sakshi Sharma Sh. Ravi Kumar BioChemistry 75.48 7.705 Zoology

OE04-1159 547 Avichal Rampal Rattandesh Rampal The Business School 66 7.705 Economics

OE04-384 548 Ankita sharma Davinder bali Mathematics 88.42 7.7 Applied Geology

OE04-457 549 Harjeet Kour Jagdev Singh Mathematics 86.8 7.7 Environmental Sciences

OE04-157 550 REKHA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA Education 7.45 7.7 Education
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OE04-388 551 Kanav Katoch Balbir Singh Mathematics 74.8 7.7 Applied Geology

OE04-699 552 Deksha Sharma Prabhu ji Sharma Biotechnology 7.76 7.695 Human Genetics

OE04-778 553 pragun sharma Rajesh sharma Computer Sc. & IT 77.09 7.685 Geography

OE04-1156 554 MANVI GUPTA RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA Biotechnology 76 7.68 Environmental Sciences

OE04-899 555 Saloni Sabharwal Ajay Sabharwal Psychology 52 7.68 Sociology

OE04-490 556 Harsh verma 69.55 Biotechnology 61 7.675 Environmental Sciences

OE04-360 557 Nidhi Gupta Rajinder Kumar Botany 84.96 7.67 History

OE04-526 558 Punam Saini Hari Ram Statistics 79.48 7.67 Economics

OE04-829 559 Gouri sharma Mangat ram Statistics 75.27 7.67 Economics

OE04-1104 560 Mehak sharma Tirath Ram Education 75 7.67 Journalism & Media 

Studies

OE04-1025 561 Shallu Hansa Shri Swarn Lal Electronics 73.4 7.67 Economics

OE04-1049 562 Tandeep kour Kulwant Singh Education 67.9 7.67 Education

OE04-248 563 allah rakhi bagh ali Urdu 7.3 7.67 Gojri

OE04-866 564 Komal Sharma KULDEEP KUMAR Botany 85.06 7.665 Education

OE04-1018 565 Taniya Devi Surinder kumar Commerce 81.21 7.665 Education

OE04-965 566 Shivani Chhaju Ram and Anju 

Sharma

Commerce 81 7.665 Home Science

OE04-276 567 ARPANJOT KOUR GURCHARAN SINGH Education 77 7.665 Punjabi

OE04-1175 568 Harsh Heera Sh Mohinder Heera Commerce 70.5 7.665 The Business School

OE04-227 569 Sher baz Wali mohd Urdu 65 7.665 Gojri

OE04-784 570 Summaya malik Ab qayoom malik Urdu 62.88 7.665 History

OE04-723 571 POOJA DEVI JAGDISH RAJ Urdu 61 7.665 Gojri

OE04-959 572 Shivani Bhagat NATHA RAM Geography 79.75 7.635 Environmental Sciences

OE04-679 573 Shubham Kumar Sewa Ram Biotechnology 74.78 7.635 Human Genetics

OE04-370 574 Nidhi Sharma Gori Lal Political Science 79 7.625 History

OE04-208 575 Sheetal thakur SOM RAJ History 78.3 7.625 Museology
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OE04-618 576 Umang Sharma Satish Sharma English 77.58 7.625 ICccR & HRM

OE04-485 577 Vishali devi Sh.jagdish singh Dogri 77.42 7.625 Hindi

OE04-920 578 AQUIB AHMAD AB KABIR SHEIKH Urdu 74.4 7.625 History

OE04-780 579 Basu Dev Pritam Chand Rural Development 73.24 7.625 Environmental Sciences

OE04-1065 580 Gulzar Hussain Bagh Hussain History 73.11 7.625 Urdu

OE04-955 581 Gulzar singh Sudesh kumar Economics 72.57 7.625 Education

OE04-460 582 Vishali bhau Raghubir singh Dogri 69.42 7.625 Hindi

OE04-229 583 Ramit Sharma Joginder Pal Rural Development 68.94 7.625 Home Science

OE04-761 584 Pratibha Surinder Kumar History 68.76 7.625 Museology

OE04-93 585 Arti Devi Kala Singh Sanskrit 65.69 7.625 History

OE04-858 586 Neha mankotia Sh. Pawan Singh mankotia Economics 57 7.625 Environmental Sciences

OE04-300 587 MUSKAN GUPTA SHAMMI GUPTA Sociology 8 7.625 Education

OE04-398 588 Kiranjot kour Harmeet Singh Psychology 80.36 7.62 Education

OE04-86 589 Sudarshan Kumar Behari lal Education 56.59 7.6 Education

OE04-420 590 Gurleen kour S. Rajwant Singh and Sdn. 

Lakhwinder kour

Computer Sc. & IT 81.7 7.595 Home Science

OE04-1056 591 Anjali Baldev chand Botany 83.75 7.585 Geography

OE04-96 592 Mandeep singh Govind singh Botany 81.15 7.585 Human Genetics

OE04-48 593 Nazia Firdous Zakir Hussain Urdu 78.55 7.585 History

OE04-639 594 Lakshay Gupta Sanjay Gupta Father The Business School 75 7.585 ICccR & HRM

OE04-369 595 Rukshana kouser Ghulam Hussain Education 73.51 7.585 Education

OE04-543 596 Misbah ishtaiq Ishtaiq ahmed Statistics 72.94 7.585 Economics

OE04-706 597 Shallu Verma Pardeep Kumar Education 68.53 7.585 Environmental Sciences

OE04-1000 598 Aditya Sharma Vijay Sharma Commerce 64.34 7.585 The Business School

OE04-1093 599 Nazma bibi Noor Mohd Education 58.27 7.585 Urdu

OE04-172 600 ANJALI DOGRA MADAN LAL Education 76.81 7.58 Museology
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OE04-1146 601 Mehak Sanjay gupta Commerce 71.26 7.58 The Business School

OE04-1136 602 Palvi khajuria Vijay kumar Commerce 70.07 7.58 The Business School

OE04-1099 603 Reshiv sharma Som Raj Biotechnology 75.51 7.56 Human Genetics

OE04-753 604 Mredhu Bala Jia Lal Environmental Sciences 79.93 7.545 Sociology

OE04-1020 605 Surbhi Parihar Ranjeet Kumar Parihar Human Genetics 6.1 7.545 Sociology

OE04-931 606 Megha Sharma Sat Paul Education 64.13 7.53 Environmental Sciences

OE04-218 607 MAHEK Lakhwinder Singh Psychology 67.35 7.52 Philosophy

OE04-884 608 Diksha Balbir singh Computer Sc. & IT 74.27 7.505 DSRS

OE04-781 609 Shikha Sharma Anil Kumar Sharma Mathematics 89.75 7.5 Applied Geology

OE04-117 610 Ragni Suri Ramesh Kumar Suri English 81.96 7.5 Sociology

OE04-1024 611 ANU SHARMA Mahesh Kumar Sharma 

and Murti Devi

Environmental Sciences 79.4 7.5 Home Science

OE04-131 612 Kannagi mansotra Prem nath dogra Political Science 78.13 7.5 History

OE04-109 613 Preeti Tara Chand Political Science 78.09 7.5 Geography

OE04-377 614 Harneet kour Jagdev singh / Rajinder 

kour

Economics 77.7 7.5 The Business School

OE04-204 615 Girja Devi Yash pal History 77.1 7.5 Museology

OE04-629 616 Prafulita Bandral Kamal Singh English 76.92 7.5 Home Science

OE04-345 617 HARPREET KOUR S.GURMEET SINGH Sociology 75.6 7.5 Geography

OE04-446 618 Shagun Thakur Sunil Kumar Thakur Political Science 75.076 7.5 History

OE04-980 619 Jyoti D/O Dal Bahadur Human Genetics 72.15 7.5 Applied Geology

OE04-53 620 Sharda Kosar Shabir Hussain Rural Development 71.92 7.5 Sociology

OE04-132 621 Zakir Hussain Nazir Hussain History 71.3 7.5 Gojri

OE04-191 622 Khalida jafri Waris hussain shah Urdu 70.76 7.5 Pahari

OE04-574 623 Navreen Kour S.Tajinder singh Human Genetics 70.09 7.5 Applied Geology

OE04-155 624 Mohd Asaf Bania Mohd Aslam Education 69.78 7.5 Sociology

OE04-1055 625 Gorisha Misra Jugal kishore Commerce 69 7.5 The Business School
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OE04-1076 626 Munaza .Amin Mohammad. Amin Rather Urdu 68.3 7.5 History

OE04-141 627 Zakir Hussain Lal Hussain History 67.7 7.5 Gojri

OE04-823 628 Shivani Devi Kuldeep kumar Journalism & Media 

Studies

67 7.5 History

OE04-979 629 Amisha Bhagat Devinder Kumar Philosophy 66.5 7.5 Sociology

OE04-1032 630 Shavata devi Sudesh kumar Statistics 65 7.5 Geography

OE04-779 631 Peehushi Mahajan Mr. Arun Mahajan History 63.42 7.5 Political Science

OE04-1152 632 PRIYA THAKUR JAGDEV SINGH History 8.3 7.5 Museology

OE04-333 633 Palvi verma Parshotam verma Home Science 6.9 7.5 Sociology

OE04-646 634 SONI JOGINDER SINGH Punjabi 65.96 7.49 Sociology

OE04-611 635 Owais Ahmed Banday Farid Ahmed Banday The Business School 66.96 7.47 The Business School

OE04-910 636 Eram Khan Bashir Ahmed Khan Psychology 77.24 7.465 History

OE04-692 637 Sania Nayeem Mohd Nayeem Environmental Sciences 82 7.46 Home Science

OE04-322 638 Sonika kattal Sh .Pawan Singh Electronics 80.45 7.455 Home Science

OE04-675 639 Lakhwinder Singh 

Rukwal 

Raj Ram Rukwal Computer Sc. & IT 69.23 7.45 Museology

OE04-1071 640 Aastik khajuria Ashwani khajuria The Business School 64 7.435 Economics

OE04-686 641 Sapna sharma Satya paul sharma Computer Sc. & IT 80.5 7.425 Sociology

OE04-681 642 Amandeep Sharma Mulkh Raj Sharma Electronics 74.76 7.42 DSRS

OE04-238 643 Ankita Chanath Ravi Kumar Physics 8.4 7.42 Physics

OE04-1033 644 Malaika singh Mohan singh Commerce 82.21 7.415 The Business School

OE04-944 645 Anamika Sharma Anil kumar Geography 75.05 7.415 Rural Development

OE04-43 646 Sonika Nathu ram Commerce 75 7.415 Applied Geology

OE04-134 647 sadam hussain Ghulam Jafar Urdu 71 7.415 Gojri

OE04-1115 648 Anjali Sharma Sh. Puran chand Commerce 70.42 7.415 The Business School

OE04-649 649 Iqra javed khan Javed iq bal khan Urdu 52.3 7.415 Sociology

OE04-1054 650 Geetanjali sharma Kuldeep raj Chemistry 83.63 7.395 Rural Development
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OE04-1046 651 Sajid Ali Wani Ghulam Ali Wani History 76.03 7.375 Urdu

OE04-193 652 Kajal bhagat Bawa ram History 73.45 7.375 Geography

OE04-683 653 IZBAH MANHAS MOHAMMAD ASHRAF Environmental Sciences 72.7 7.375 Geography

OE04-71 654 Rituja rishi Rishi Kumar Thakur Rural Development 72.16 7.375 Home Science

OE04-825 655 Ruhi rai Sh kulwant raj Electronics 70.48 7.375 Economics

OE04-848 656 Kajal chib Sh. Shamsher Singh Economics 69.85 7.375 Geography

OE04-105 657 Kajal devi Raj Kumar bhagat Sanskrit 69.23 7.375 Dogri

OE04-712 658 Pallvi Sh. Tarsem lal Philosophy 69 7.375 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-149 659 RAHUL SINGH MOHAN SINGH Dogri 67.4 7.375 Sanskrit

OE04-705 660 Gourav Sharma Tilak Raj Sharma Sanskrit 66.38 7.375 Dogri

OE04-302 661 Jaimal Singh Dewan chand Sanskrit 65.19 7.375 Dogri

OE04-827 662 Javed Ahmed Mohd Shafi History 62.42 7.375 Urdu

OE04-1186 663 Rohan Kumar Vijay Kumar Journalism & Media 

Studies

56.96 7.375 Geography

OE04-335 664 Pinky Devi Des Raj Sanskrit 48.125 7.375 Dogri

OE04-341 665 VEENAKSHI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR Hindi 7.7 7.375 Dogri

OE04-587 666 Sonia Manhas Sh. Karan Singh Education 63.24 7.355 Sociology

OE04-911 667 Yash paul Madan lal Education 56.66 7.355 The Business School

OE04-312 668 Kartik Bhasin Bhupinder Bhasin Computer Sc. & IT 76.78 7.345 Mathematics

OE04-1176 669 Parveen Akhtar Abdul Guffoor Education 57.63 7.345 Urdu

OE04-634 670 Sahil Attar Mr.Ravi Kumar Chemistry 82.7 7.335 Applied Geology

OE04-928 671 Komal devi Kasturi lal Commerce 81.12 7.335 The Business School

OE04-973 672 Atifa Anjum Mohd Mushtaq Home Science 79.69 7.335 Rural Development

OE04-997 673 SACHIN SANDHU ROMESH CHANDER Commerce 76.27 7.335 Applied Geology

OE04-647 674 Wasim sayyad Ramzan Mohd Education 71.21 7.335 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-783 675 Asif Ahmed Gul Mohd Urdu 63.61 7.335 Sociology
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OE04-685 676 Aysha abroo Mushtaq Ahmed Ahanger Environmental Sciences 77.08 7.33 Home Science

OE04-549 677 Sahida choudhary Abdul haq Education 73.39 7.33 Gojri

OE04-743 678 Suneha jamwal Rajinder singh jamwal Education 72 7.33 Sociology

OE04-213 679 Bushra Ambreen Mushtaq Ahmed Urdu 70.2 7.33 Pahari

OE04-710 680 jyotier aditya singh kuldip singh Geography 70.125 7.33 Political Science

OE04-684 681 Zaffer Abas Ghulam Abas Environmental Sciences 68 7.33 Home Science

OE04-251 682 Simran kosser Mohd Arif khan Urdu 64.61 7.33 Pahari

OE04-291 683 Palvi devi Joginder singh Psychology 78.84 7.315 Geography

OE04-342 684 Iram Fatima Mohd Ayoob Zargar Mathematics 82.03 7.3 Geography

OE04-567 685 Muskan Dhar Veer Ji Dhar Mathematics 77.3 7.3 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-311 686 Arshdeep Kour Surinder Singh Electronics 80.03 7.295 Home Science

OE04-862 687 Sarjeela Hamid Abdul Hamid Bhat Applied Geology 79.1 7.285 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-1052 688 Shivani Sharma 65.7 Botany 85.42 7.25 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-534 689 Prachi Bhagat Tarsem Lal Chemistry 82.44 7.25 Rural Development

OE04-1097 690 Arunima Choudhary Balbir Singh History 81.6 7.25 Rural Development

OE04-1137 691 Simran singh Satnam singh Commerce 81 7.25 Home Science

OE04-1121 692 Hamera khari Mohd Iqbal Geography 80.38 7.25 Applied Geology

OE04-1194 693 Aksa Dev Naseer Ahmed Dev English 77.15 7.25 Urdu

OE04-177 694 Girja Devi YASH PAL History 77.1 7.25 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-181 695 SUHANI BHASIN ASHOK KUMAR Political Science 76.7 7.25 Sociology

OE04-146 696 Sadaf naz Zaffer ahmed English 75.88 7.25 Sociology

OE04-442 697 GEETANJALI JASROTIA PAWAN SINGH Economics 74 7.25 Sociology

OE04-733 698 Komal Devi Karan Singh History 73.84 7.25 Rural Development

OE04-275 699 Garima sharma Janak raj sharma English 73.78 7.25 Political Science

OE04-1116 700 Vishakha Puni Ram Commerce 73.6 7.25 The Business School
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OE04-515 701 MOHIN CHOWDHARY MUNIER HUSSAIN Sociology 72.82 7.25 Rural Development

OE04-577 702 Riya choudhary Jagdev singh Dogri 70.6 7.25 Hindi

OE04-1149 703 Muskan Sh. Sanjay Gupta Commerce 70.11 7.25 The Business School

OE04-1028 704 Ashish Choudhary Subhash Chander 

Choudhary 

History 70 7.25 Sociology

OE04-1151 705 MUSKAN GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR Environmental Sciences 69.33 7.25 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-258 706 Ghulam Mustafa Ghulam Rasool shah Urdu 66.82 7.25 Gojri

OE04-196 707 KAJAL CHOUDHARY SH. SURESH SINGH Home Science 66.6 7.25 Rural Development

OE04-821 708 IFRA JAVEED JAVEED IQBAL BUTT Urdu 63.84 7.25 Sociology

OE04-319 709 Rajni Devi Sh Vikram Singh Dogri 62.92 7.25 Hindi

OE04-126 710 Sachin Singh Punjab Singh Rural Development 62 7.25 Sociology

OE04-344 711 Kirti Bhagat Raghunandan Bhagat Microbiology 69.78 7.235 Zoology

OE04-894 712 shweta sharma subodh sharma Computer Sc. & IT 79.15 7.23 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-874 713 Isha kumari Sh. Kewal Krishan Applied Geology 79 7.21 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-939 714 Shikha Meenia Sh.Swarn Kumar Mathematics 85.63 7.2 Applied Geology

OE04-1185 715 Ishita Raina Prof. Anil Raina, Prof.Shma 

Vohra

SHTM 65.5 7.19 English

OE04-1168 716 Jatin mahajan 7.2 The Business School 61 7.18 Economics

OE04-221 717 Neha Atri Thakar Dass Psychology 70.37 7.175 Philosophy

OE04-56 718 Seema Thakur Shori Lal &Shashi Devi Botany 84.45 7.17 Zoology

OE04-1141 719 Ayushi Sharma Ravi Kumar- Padma Devi Environmental Sciences 70.88 7.17 Home Science

OE04-661 720 Sheetal devi Om Parkash Singh, Sudesh 

Kumari

Education 69.93 7.17 Rural Development

OE04-505 721 VANSHIKA Rattan Lal Education 61.92 7.17 Rural Development

OE04-633 722 Monika sharma Chaman lal / Reva devi Physics 80.87 7.165 DSRS

OE04-764 723 Jafar Ali Feroz Bakhat Geography 77.16 7.165 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-668 724 Mohd Saleem Abdul Latiet Urdu 66.1 7.165 Sociology

OE04-366 725 Kavita Kumari Hans Raj Urdu 61.26 7.165 Sociology
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OE04-1086 726 Vasundhra Anand Rajesh Anand Commerce 7.5 7.15 The Business School

OE04-267 727 SAFIA AKHTER GHULAM MUSTAFA Urdu 52 7.1415 Gojri

OE04-1155 728 Shivam Kumar Sham Lal Biotechnology 75 7.13 English

OE04-573 729 Sonia Sharma Kewal Krishan Philosophy 68.15 7.13 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-600 730 Babita sharma Rajesh kumar Economics 79.5 7.125 Statistics

OE04-156 731 Simrah Saman Khurshid Iqbal English 79.45 7.125 Home Science

OE04-219 732 Arshjyot Singh Joginder Singh Khajuria Political Science 78.39 7.125 Economics

OE04-817 733 Nazmeen Akhter Mohammed Aslam History 77.42 7.125 Rural Development

OE04-448 734 Vishali Rashpal Sharma History 76.5 7.125 Political Science

OE04-495 735 Pooja Devi D/O Bishan Dass Economics 76 7.125 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-451 736 Bhavya badyal Shiv Kumar Badyal Economics 75.65 7.125 Applied Geology

OE04-626 737 Minkshee kumari Pritam Lal Sociology 75.615 7.125 Applied Geology

OE04-713 738 Deepak kumar Tilak Raj Dogri 71.46 7.125 Sanskrit

OE04-08 739 Sonika Devi Puran chand- sunita devi Hindi 69.86 7.125 Dogri

OE04-865 740 MANISHA DEVI RAGHBIR SINGH RAJU Journalism & Media 

Studies

67 7.125 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-194 741 Aarushi abrol Rakesh Abrol English 8.1 7.125 ICccR & HRM

OE04-334 742 Prableen kour Rangeel singh Mathematics 85.3 7.1 Applied Geology

OE04-770 743 Razia Amin Mohd Hussain Urdu 64.6 7.09 Sociology

OE04-242 744 Arzoo Tasneem D/o Ishtyaq Hussain Want Botany 84.81 7.085 Sociology

OE04-469 745 Ishtiaq farooq Mohammad farooq Botany 81.25 7.085 Urdu

OE04-967 746 Kajal bhardwaj Romesh Chander Commerce 77.6 7.085 The Business School

OE04-02 747 Simranjeet kour Harmeet singh-Narinder 

kour

Statistics 73.6 7.085 Home Science

OE04-645 748 HARNEET KOUR JASBIR SINGH Punjabi 69 7.085 Sociology

OE04-471 749 Arti Devi Baldev Raj Education 57.7 7.085 Sociology

OE04-1088 750 RIYA SHARMA JUGAL KISHORE Statistics 74.54 7.08 Sociology
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OE04-1107 751 Vishal Sharma Satish Kumar Commerce 70.03 7.08 The Business School

OE04-863 752 LUCKY CHOUDHARY RAJESH CHOUDHARY Botany 74.09 7.05 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-728 753 Wazida Akhter Mohd sharief Rather Environmental Sciences 73.5 7.045 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-769 754 Deepika Girdhari lal Electronics 72.1 7.045 Economics

OE04-1195 755 Sakshi Slathia Home Science 67.6 7.04 Rural Development

OE04-517 756 Syed Ahmad Imtiyaz Ahmad Urdu 62.76 7.015 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-456 757 Riya Sharma Sh.Ashok Kumar Sharma Mathematics 81.6 7 Electronics

OE04-773 758 Neetka Devi Dev raj Mathematics 79.33 7 Applied Geology

OE04-1153 759 Kritika Sharma Smt Manisha Sharma Political Science 79.2 7 Home Science

OE04-125 760 Suhana Shamim 

Mintoo

Shamim Ahmed Mintoo Political Science 78.45 7 Applied Geology

OE04-620 761 Himani Sharma Bodh Raj Sharma & Anjana 

Sharma

English 77.13 7 ICccR & HRM

OE04-550 762 Gulnaz Mohd asghar-suraiya 

begam

Dogri 76.56 7 HIndi

OE04-282 763 Taniya Sharma Babu Ram / Kanta Devi History 75.9 7 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-707 764 Abhishek choudhary Avtar singh Political Science 73.24 7 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-212 765 Tahira Kalsoom Abdul qayoom Sociology 72.46 7 Political Science

OE04-429 766 Wajid Ali Mohd kabir Sociology 71.86 7 Rural Development

OE04-777 767 Chandan Kotwal. Girdhari Lal Economics 71.69 7 Rural Development

OE04-772 768 AMIT SHARMA ONKAR CHAND Geography 71.63 7 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-161 769 Anu Sharma Hem Raj Home Science 69 7 Rural Development

OE04-325 770 Rehana Akhter Nazir Ahmed Urdu 68 7 Pahari

OE04-643 771 Shiwani kumari Jiwan lal Education 67.731 7 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-831 772 Lovely Rakwal Ranjeet Singh Philosophy 66.5 7 Philosophy

OE04-145 773 Kuldeep Kumar Prem Chand Dogri 64.6 7 Sanskrit

OE04-676 774 JASPREET KOUR INDERJEET SINGH Punjabi 55 6.965 Rural Development

OE04-1196 775 Rubia Akhtar Home Science 65.7 6.96 Rural Development
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OE04-724 776 Ambresh Magotra Sh. Rajesh Kumar & Smt. 

Sunita Magotra

Urdu 65.15 6.92 Political Science

OE04-576 777 yashsavi sharma shashi paul sharma Botany 8.595 6.92 DSRS

OE04-417 778 Muskan Bhat Inderjeet Bhat and 

Rajkumari Bhat

Psychology 80.48 6.915 Home Science

OE04-792 779 Simran Devi Khushi Ram Commerce 76.56 6.915 The Business School

OE04-432 780 Shivani Sharma Dev dutt sharma Electronics 71.33 6.915 Applied Geology

OE04-1197 781 Shivani Langeh Home Science 64.3 6.915 Rural Development

OE04-390 782 Tufail reyaz khan Reyaz ahmed khan Education 61.69 6.915 Applied Geology

OE04-744 783 Neha Sharma Yash Paul Mathematics 87.03 6.9 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-120 784 Kapil dev Vishwa mitter Mathematics 84.273 6.9 Political Science

OE04-846 785 Afia Hamid Abdul Hamid Applied Geology 79.66 6.895 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-909 786 Zafar Iqbal Ali Mohd Applied Geology 77.08 6.885 Rural Development

OE04-702 787 Sonia Devi Ram pal Economics 79 6.875 Rural Development

OE04-983 788 SONALI RAJPUT SANSAR SINGH Economics 77.2 6.875 Rural Development

OE04-628 789 Shivani Sharma M. L. Sharma English 74.23 6.875 English

OE04-1162 790 Hemanshu Satya parkash Economics 72.09 6.875 DSRS

OE04-09 791 Archana Devi shan Kailash kumar shan Hindi 69.81 6.875 Sanskrit

OE04-830 792 Mohd Ajaz Mir Mohd Farooq History 68.86 6.875 Urdu

OE04-735 793 Sonika sathe Vijay Kumar Dogri 67.35 6.875 English

OE04-259 794 TANU SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR History 64.65 6.875 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-1157 795 Jaspal Rana Ajeet singh Journalism & Media 

Studies

51.6 6.875 Political Science

OE04-853 796 Aditiya sharma Rampal sharma Applied Geology 63.02 6.85 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-436 797 Sunil Choudhary Sudhagar Singh Electronics 77.84 6.835 Home Science

OE04-1060 798 David Singh Dogra B Singh Dogra Commerce 63.8 6.835 ICccR & HRM

OE04-1173 799 Jigmet Angmo Nima Palmo Commerce 73.24 6.83 The Business School

OE04-1147 800 Rajni Sharma Subash chander Commerce 70.38 6.83 The Business School
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OE04-223 801 Zainab Banoo Haji Mohd Ali Home Science 65.3 6.825 The Business School

OE04-536 802 Parul Sharma Raj Kumar Mathematics 85.88 6.8 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-539 803 DHANMEET KOUR LT. S. GURCHARAN SINGH Punjabi 6.6 6.78 English

OE04-755 804 Mohd Aaqib Padder Mohd Rafiq Padder Geography 82.6 6.75 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-412 805 Samiksha Raina Rajinder Kumar- Sheetal 

Sharma 

Political Science 81.12 6.75 DSRS

OE04-393 806 Akshit Rana Mohinder Singh Political Science 78 6.75 The Business School

OE04-766 807 Sumit Rajan Harbans Lal Physics 76.93 6.75 Applied Geology

OE04-95 808 Diksha verma Sh.Subash 

chander,smt.veena devi

Hindi 76.8 6.75 Sanskrit

OE04-840 809 Riya gupta Rajinder gupta Economics 74.84 6.75 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-391 810 Kanchan Rani Jyoti Devi Dogri 73.66 6.75 HIndi

OE04-527 811 Shaheen kouser Abdul Rashid Sociology 72.6 6.75 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-296 812 Nudrat jahan Farooq ahmed kandoo Sociology 67.96 6.75 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-247 813 Kajol Rekwal 6.75 History 66 6.75 Home Science

OE04-337 814 Ragni Sharma Sh. Kewal Krishan Dogri 65.96 6.75 HIndi

OE04-796 815 Mehrul Nissa Mohd. Tahir Mehta / 

Jameela Mehta

History 64.9 6.75 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-730 816 Amna Bibi Bashir Ahmad Dogri 64.65 6.75 Gojri

OE04-558 817 Ruksana bibi Sadiq Mohd Dogri 64 6.75 Sanskrit

OE04-1187 818 Udhay Aggarwal Sidarth Aggarwal SHTM 62 6.75 DSRS

OE04-310 819 Jasleen kour Jatinder singh Economics 7.9 6.75 Home Science

OE04-367 820 Nitin kotwal Sh.Rajinder kumar Mathematics 80.4 6.7 Statistics

OE04-1184 821 Radesh khajuria Ajay kumar English 72.8 6.685 The Business School

OE04-1091 822 Kajal kumari Ranveer singh Commerce 68.16 6.67 The Business School

OE04-694 823 Sunil Choudhary Rattan Lal Electronics 66 6.67 Remote Sensing & GIS

OE04-478 824 Anusha Gul Batt Ali Mohd Butt Botany 83 6.665 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-984 825 Ajay Kumar Banarsi Dass Commerce 74.7 6.665 The Business School
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OE04-545 826 Jyoti chib Uttam singh / Surishta 

kumari

Commerce 68.84 6.665 The Business School

OE04-330 827 Riffat zehra jafri Nazir Hussain English 76.84 6.625 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-287 828 Anjali Rajput Surjeet Singh Political Science 76.25 6.625 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-548 829 Varsha Kumari Kewal Krishan Sociology 72.78 6.625 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-597 830 Anjali sharma Kewal Krishan Economics 72.36 6.625 Statistics

OE04-877 831 Siraj Din Zargar Abdul Jabar Economics 71.9 6.625 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-79 832 Bandhana devi Amer Singh Hindi 69.73 6.625 Sanskrit

OE04-839 833 Rahat jabeen mirza Manir hussain mirza History 69.6 6.625 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-529 834 Mahima Bharti Mohinder Lal, Neena 

Kumari

English 66.026 6.625 Political Science

OE04-313 835 Pinkey Devi Palli Ram Education 48.67 6.605 Deendayal Upadyaya 

Chair

OE04-985 836 Shivani Sharma Sat Paul Mathematics 79.484 6.6 Applied Geology

OE04-856 837 Krinpal kour 61 Education 77 6.585 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-1030 838 Rishav Uttama Prof.Romesh Chander Geography 75.36 6.585 English

OE04-975 839 Tanvi verma Pawan kumar Commerce 69 6.585 The Business School

OE04-1058 840 Fozia choudhary Maqbool ahmed Urdu 72 6.58 Gojri

OE04-523 841 NEHA ANGRAL RAMESH CHANDER / 

ANITA DEVI 

Commerce 64.08 6.58 The Business School

OE04-380 842 ADIL BASHIR BASHIR AHMED Computer Sc. & IT 72.45 6.57 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-03 843 UMAR SAYEED MOHD SAYEED Mathematics 82.15 6.5 Urdu

OE04-119 844 AMAN SHARMA BHUSHAN KUMAR Mathematics 81.42 6.5 Political Science

OE04-619 845 Sarvjeet Kour Maan Yashpaul Singh Maan Political Science 78.5 6.5 Applied Geology

OE04-642 846 Nikhil Sharma Som Raj Sociology 77.75 6.5 Journalism & Media 

Studies

OE04-1094 847 Faiza Manawar Manawer Hussain Political Science 77.3 6.5 Home Science

OE04-326 848 Shriya Balowria GulabSingh Balowria Political Science 76.84 6.5 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-966 849 MOHD ASHFAQ MOHD NAZIR Geography 76.77 6.5 Urdu

OE04-190 850 Samreen Tabassum Mir Mohammad Akseer Mir Political Science 75.7 6.5 Applied Geology
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their allotted Department. 

Applicants shown "NO VACANCY In Pref. Deptts." are to submit fresh preferences, at least 03, through the link given in 

the Notification-02 upto 05-04-2023, after that no application will be accepted.

Allotment List-02 as per Rank / Preferences shall be uploaded on the University Website on 06-04-2023,  afternoon. 

OE04-357 851 Ritika Gupta Kuldeep kumar Economics 74.9 6.5 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-1015 852 Harmeet kour Balwant Singh Sociology 74.8 6.5 Journalism & Media 

Studies

OE04-892 853 Sumara kouser GH Hussain Rather Economics 74 6.5 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-551 854 RUPALI Shankar Dass Economics 72.41 6.5 Economics

OE04-982 855 Prianka devi Kuldeep Raj Economics 71.92 6.5 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-1182 856 Kajal sharma Mulkh Raj Commerce 70.84 6.5 The Business School

OE04-930 857 MURTAZA ALI LAYAQUAT ALI Buddhist Studies 68.85 6.5 Urdu

OE04-859 858 Rubia Naz Mohd Salim Economics 67.71 6.5 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-352 859 Manvi Sharma Lt. Sh. Ganesh Kumar History 64.76 6.5 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-672 860 Pooja sharma Ram Rattan Dogri 61.58 6.5 Sanskrit

OE04-52 861 Sakshum Sharma Joginder Raj Sharma Rural Development 60 6.5 No vacancy in prefrred 

Deptts

OE04-698 862 Ranju Devi Panjabu Ram Dogri 54.82 6.5 HIndi
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